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
family room, a beautiful formal dining room, a living room with a beautiful brick fireplace, an office, main floor laundry & an
open kitchen with Granite countertops, miele dishwasher & gas stove. The Master bedroom is enormous with a gorgeous
stone fireplace, a seperate sitting area & private balcony! The ensuite has a walk in closet, beautiful granite sink & a
seperate shower room. Upstairs has 2 more bedrooms & another 5-piece bathroom with Granite his & her sinks. The
basement is developed with a 2nd family room & has a gorgeous 3rd fireplace. Sit out back on your brand new deck & gaze
at the lake or head on down to your VERY OWN PRIVATE DOCK to swim around, paddleboat & fish in the summer or ice skate
& play some hockey in the winter. Make sure to watch the video(Multimedia)!

63 Mckenzie Lake View SE
] MLS #: C3633431 Status: Sold Beds: 5 L Price: $1,299,000

Location: McKenzie Lake Baths: 3/1 S Price: $1,230,000
Type: Dietachied YrBlt: 1996 f’(ga Dt:  9/24/2014
# Style: 2 Storey SgEE 2942 A i 25
cres:

Parking: Double Garage Attached

Basement: Full, Walkout/Fully Finished

Welcome to LIFE ON THE LAKE! Renovated and UPDATED there's nothing left to do but move in and enjoy over 4000 sq ft of
living space. Upgrades include stunning solid oak hardwood floor thought the home, in -floor heating, 9' main and basement
ceilings, and air conditioning. The home has been updated with new windows, new furnace, new roof, and a new composite
dock and stairs. A TOTALLY RENOVATED custom built solid oak kitchen, WOW this room will leave your jaw on the floor! An
entertainers dream with double islands high-end appliances and ample cabinets, not an inch of space wasted. Natural light
pours into the home from the south facing windows with lake views, a beautiful site all year long. 4 large bedrooms including
a GRAND MASTER suite with lake views, a 5 pc ensuite and a California walk-in closet. Fully developed walk-out basement
with guest room, hobby room, wet bar and media centre. Maintenance free SOUTH back yard with 2 patios and green

space. WLECOME HOME!

Researched and prepared by Dwayne Reilander

© 2016 CREB ® Multiple Listing Service, Inc. All information deemed reliable but not guaranteed.



Comparative Market Analysis

63 Suncastle Bay SE
Calgary, T2X 2M1 Thursday, February 4, 2016

CMA Pro Report

These pages give a general overview of the selected properties.

Sold Properties
379 CHAPALA Point(e) SE

1 MLS #: C3629136 Status: Sold Beds: 6 L Price: $1,250,000
_ | Location: Chaparral Baths: 3/1 S Price:  $1,235,000
S Type: Detached Yr Blt: 2006 Sold Dt:  8/10/2014
8 Y Style: 2 Storey SqFt: 2,628 DOM: 2
A .. Acres:

aad Parking: Triple Garage Attached, Over Sized

' Basement: Walkout/Fully Finished

ENJOY LUXURY LAKE LIVING! Sitting on a PRIVATE 1/4 ACRE LOT, this 4200sqft developed WALKOUT HOME includes 6
bedrms, main floor master & a TRIPLE OVERSIZED GARAGE! Enter through a spacious foyer - flex rm on right, office with
french doors on left. OPEN FLOOR PLAN with CHEF'S KITCHEN - upgraded S/S appliances, gas cooktop, wall ovens, granite
counters & b/fast bar and large dining area. ENJOY LAKE VIEWS FROM THE KITCHEN, FAMILY RM AND MASTER RETREAT!
Family rm has a woodburning f/place & wet bar. Step outside onto LARGE DECK OVERLOOKING THE LAKE. Note the CUSTOM
GIGANTIC MUD ROOM & OVERSIZED GARAGE with room for 3 vehicles plus toys! Upstairs are 2 spacious bedrms and a full
bathrm. Lower WALKOUT level is FULLY DEVELOPED with 3 bedrms, MEDIA ROOM WITH WET BAR, family rm, office/hobby
area, 5pc bathrm & doors opening to a back patio with stamped concrete and hot tub! This home really has it all! 1ST LAKE
ACCESS! PRIVATE 1/4 ACRE LOT! STUNNING HOME WITH MILLION DOLLAR VIEWS!

98 CHAPALA Crescent SE

| MLS #: C3655161 Status: Sold Beds: 4 L Price: $1,299,000
| o
Location: Chaparral Baths: 3/0 S Price:  $1,250,000
Type: Detached Yr Blt: 1999 Sold Dt:  3/20/2015
SqgFt: 2,611 DOM: 25
!'fi Style: Bungalow £
Acres:

Parking: Triple Garage Attached
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
Calgary, T2X 2M1
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CMA Pro Report

These pages give a general overview of the selected properties.

Sold Properties
155 MIDLAKE Boulevard SE

P-4 MLS #: C4018277 Status: Sold Beds: 4 L Price: $1,685,000
Location: Midnapore Baths: 3/1 S Price:  $1,562,500
A Type: —— YrBit: 1979  SoldDt:  10/19/2015
-1 ' Style: Bungalow Sqet: 2,500 zOM:_ 31218
‘| Parking: Triple Garage Attached eRass :

~~ Basement: Full/Fully Finished

HUGE PRICE REDUCTION - LUXURY EXECUTIVE BUNGALOW! SUNNY SIDE, LAKE FRONT LOCATION! RARE FIND! EXQUISITE
JEWEL, METICULOUSLY and EXPENSIVELY renovated to the HIGH standards. BRIGHT! SPACIOUS! BEAUTIFULLY ELEGANT!
WONDERFULLY COMFORTABLE HOME OVERLOOKING 86 FT OF PRIVATE SOUTH WEST lake front. Spacious, elegantly tiled
entrance foyer (8x8 ft) connects to the mud room (13.0 X 11.6) providing access to the oversized, heated triple garage,

and features generous closet and locker organizers and storage and access to the newly created guest powder room. The
Foyer opens to the "VIEW", FABULOUS GREAT ROOM, 21.6 x 16 LIVING ROOM with a soaring vaulted cedar ceiling above an
inviting and open stairwell to the EXPANSIVELY DEVELOPED lower level. DREAM KITCHEN AND MASTER SUITE, all over looking
the pristine lake. 3 bedrooms up, oversized bedroom down, heated floors in 3 main baths, gorgeous hardwood flowing
throughout main level, 725 sq foot new deck, ultimate space for entertaining in and out. WOW triple garage.

168 CHAPALA Point(e) SE
__= MLS #: C3605629 Status: Sold Beds: 4 L Price: $1,849,000

Location:  Chaparral Baths: 4/1 S Price:  $1,795,000
e Detached YrBlt: 2007 gtga Dt:  4/21/2014
il Style: Bungalow SqFt: 2,853 & i <2
cres:

Parking: Triple Garage Attached

“ Basement: Full, Walkout/Fully Finished

Exceptional lakefront custom bungalow located on a quiet cul-de-sac in desirable Chaparral. Stunning main flr w/Brazilian
cherry hardwood firs, 10' ceilings, floor-ceiling windows, grand foyer, flex room. Fabulous kitchen w/large island, Dacor
appliances, ample maple cabinetry + spacious eating nook leading into GR finished w/sclid granite gas fireplace & built in 70"
flat screen/Art slide down for alternate look. Main flr master, gorgeous ensuite w/steamshower, jetted tub, dual sinks,
heated firs + walk in closet w/built-ins. Open up the patio doors from master bedroom or kitchen to enjoy the breathtaking
lake view. Walkout Ivl 2331 sqft has theatre rm, rec rm w/wet bar, 3 bdrms w/full ensuites, 2 furnaces w/air exchange, 2
AC units, boiler system, water softener, upgraded irrigation w/moisture control, in floor heat even in triple garage! Home has
been recently SMART wired throughout offering high end SAVANT home control system with numerous features for modern
convenience.

Researched and prepared by Dwayne Reilander
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63 Suncastle Bay SE
Calgary, T2X 2M1
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CMA Pro Report

These pages give a general overview of the selected properties.

Sold Properties

Total # of Listings 8 155 MIDLAKE Boulevard SE
Lowest Price $1,080,000

Highest Price $1,795,000 168 CHAPALA Point(e) SE
Average Price $1,347,813 |
Avg. Price/SqFt $487.54 32 MIDPARK Place SE
Avg DOM 22

379 CHAPALA Point(e) SE |

444 MCKENZIE LAKE Bay SE

59 SUNCASTLE Bay SE |

63 Mckenzie Lake View SE

|
i e S—

98 CHAPALA Crescent SE

1 I u i

OK 400K 800K 1200K 1600K 2000K 2400K

Researched and prepared by Dwayne Reilander
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CMA Pro Report

These pages give a general overview of the selected properties.

Summary Graph/Analysis
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[ Avg Price  [1] Min Price [] Max Price

Cumulative Analysis

Listing Category Lowest Price Highest Price Average Price Avg $ Per SF
Sold 41,080,000 $1,795,000 $1,347,813 $487.54
Totals / Averages $1,080,000 $1,795,000 $1,347,813 $487.54

Sold Property Analysis

Address List Price Closed Price DOM %SP/LP SP/Sqft

Total Averages

Property Summary
S Street Address Bds Bth Sqft L Price S Price Close Date DOM
Sold
S 32 MIDPARK PL SE 4 3/0 2,635  $1,169,000 41,080,000 07/30/2014 15
] 63 Mckenzie Lake VW SE 5 3/1 2,942 $1,299,000 $1,230,000 09/24/2014 25
S 379 CHAPALA PT SE 6 3/1 2,628  $1,250,000 $1,235,000 08/10/2014 9

Researched and prepared by Dwayne Reilander
- © 2016 CREB ® Multiple Listing Service, Inc. All information deemed reliable but not guaranteed
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CMA Pro Report

These pages give a general overview of the selected properties.

S 98 CHAPALA CR SE 4 3/0 2,611 $1,299,000 $1,250,000 03/20/2015 25
S 444 MCKENZIE LAKE BA SE 5 3/1 2,960  $1,368,000 $1,280,000 03/10/2015 39
S 59 SUNCASTLE BA SE 5 3/1 2,962  $1,395,000 41,350,000 08/14/2015 78
S 155 MIDLAKE BV SE 4 3/1 2,577  $1,685,000 $1,562,500 10/19/2015 111
s 168 CHAPALA PT SE 4 4/1 2,853  $1,849,000 $1,795,000 04/21/2014 32

Researched and prepared by Dwayne Reilander

© 2016 CREB ® Multiple Listing Service, Inc. All information deemed reliable but not guaranteed.
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63 Suncastle Bay SE
Calgary, T2X 2M1
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CMA Price Adjustments

This page outlines the subject property versus comparables properties.

Subject Property
63 Suncastle Bay SE , Calgary

Details

Adjust -

32 MIDPARK Place SE , Calgary

Details

Adjust

63 Mckenzie Lake View SE , Calgary

NILS# C3626517 C3633431
Status Sold Sold
List Price $1,169,000 $1,299,000
Sale Price $1,080,000 $1,230,000
Style 2 Storey Split 2 Storey 0 2 Storey 0
Tt Flr Area 4061 2,635 695,888.00 2,942 546,072.00
Yr Built 1985 1980 0 1996 0
Bedrooms 4 4 0 5 0
Bsmnt Dev  Fully Finished Fully Finished 0 Fully Finished 0
Full Baths 3 3 0 3 0
Half Baths 1 0 0 1 0
Sold Date 12/09/2009 07/30/2014 0 09/24/2014 0
Parking Triple Garage Attached Double Garage 20,000 Double Garage Attached 20,000
Attached, Over Sized
Acres 0 0
Restrictions None Known None Known 0 None Known 0
2015 City Asse1500000 0 0
Price $1,080,000 $1,230,000
Total Adjustments $715,888 $566,072
Adjusted Price $1,795,888 $1,796,072

Researched and prepared by Dwayne Reilander
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63 Suncastle Bay SE
Calgary, T2X 2M1

Thursday, February 4, 2016
CMA Price Adjustments

This page outlines the subject property versus comparables properties.

Subject Property Details Adjust Details Adjust
63 Suncastle Bay SE , Calgary 379 CHAPALA Point(e) SE , Calgary 98 CHAPALA Crescent SE , Calgary
MLS# C3629136 - C3655161
Status Sold Sold
List Price $1,250,000 $1,299,000
Sale Price $1,235,000 $1,250,000
Style 2 Storey Split 2 Storey 0 Bungalow 0
Ttl Flr Area 4061 2,628 699,304.00 2,611 707,600.00
Yr Built 1985 2006 0 1999 0
Bedrooms 4 6 0 4 0
BsmntDev  Fully Finished Fully Finished 0 Fully Finished 0
Full Baths 3 3 0 3 0
Half Baths 1 1 0 0 0
Sold Date 12/09/2009 08/10/2014 0 03/20/2015 0
Parking Triple Garage Attached Triple Garage Attached, 0 Triple Garage Attached 0
Over Sized
Acres 0 0
Restrictions None Known Restrictive Covenant-Buildi 0 None Known 0
2015 City Asse1500000 0 0
Price $1,235,000 $1,250,000
Total Adjustments $699,304 $707,600
Adjusted Price $1,934,304 $1,957,600

- Researched and prepared by Dwayne Reilander
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63 Suncastle Bay SE
Calgary, T2X 2M1

CMA Price Adjustments

This page outlines the subject property versus comparables properties.

Thursday, February 4, 2016

Subject Property
63 Suncastle Bay SE , Calgary

MLS#
Status
List Price
Sale Price
Sfyle 2 Storey Split
Ttl FIrArea 4061
Yr Built 1985
Bedrooms 4
BsmntDev  Fully Finished
Full Baths 3
Half Baths 1
Sold Date 12/09/2009
Parking Triple Garage Attached
Acres
Restrictions None Known
2015 City Asse1500000
Price

Total Adjustments
Adjusted Price

Details Adjust
444 MCKENZIE LAKE Bay SE ,
Calaarv
C3651249
Sold
$1,368,000
$1,280,000
2 Storey 0
2,960 537,288.00
1991 0
5 0
Fully Finished 0
3 0
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